
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10,2025

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS^

•Qls^y^

J/^ 0 ^ ^/f.

;u?""?"fai fcU,,c, „„
"ififiS^11 /i

A. Name of Candidate: Kyle D Beauchamp

Address: 901 N Lakeview

City and Zip Code: Derby 67037

Kansas House of Representatives
Office Sought:

County: Sedgwlck

District:

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 25, 2024 through December 31,2024)

1. Cash on hand at begmning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$2553.42

$1035.00

$3588.42

$985.30

$2603.12

0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."
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Signature of Candidate or Treasurer
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Kyle Beauchamp

SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

Date I

10/25/24

10/25/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

William Vander Giesen
924 N Trail Drive Cir
Mulvane, Ks 67110

Kimberly Spencer
2019E36thSt#C
Savannah, GA 31404

Plumbers & Pipefitters Local U.441
1330 E 1st St Ste 115
Wichita, Ks 67214

Kansas State Bldg & Construction
1620 NW Gage Blvd
Topeka, Ks 66618

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$125.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$975.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$975.00

$60.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,035.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kyle Beauchamp

(Name of Candidate)

Date

11/6/24

11/10/24

11/26/24

Name and Address

Wichita State Univ Young Democrats
(Chapter)
P.O.Box3134
Lawrence. Ks 66046

Campaign Planning & Mangement
800 N Market
Wichita,Ks 67214

Carri New
20320 W 39th St S
Goddard, Ks

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Tickets, contribution to election night event

Campaign services

Campaign consultant, Facebook ads

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$104.30

$250.00

$594.29

$948.59

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMEJNTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$948.59

$36.71

$985.30
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